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Laevalgusti PROLUMEN TL13 valge 230V 20W 1600Im CRI80 IP20 TRIAC

Tootekood 14618
Viimane mudgis!

Valgusvoog

1600luumenit

Valgusti efektiivsus Im79 80Im/W

Garantii

Brand
Toitepinge
Hamardatav
Voimsus
Maksimaalne vimsus
Cri

Kaitseklass
Eluiga

Pikkus

Laius

Kdrgus
Diameeter
Kastis

Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Poleer
Tookeskkond
Sertifikaadid

Energiaklass

5 aastat
PROLUMEN
230V

TRIAC

20W

20W

80

P20

40000h
117.5mm
449.0mm
148.0mm
65.0mm

6tk

valge
alumiinium + plastik
matt

sisse

CE, RoHS, SAA
A

G
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